Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price
MISC-CON 18'x36'x4'cc Hobby House W/twin wall
polycarbonate Door jamb/htr hanger/fan
frames
Each 1 15,892.40 15,892.40
HER100-208-3 Modine Electric Heater, 10KW AL Model
HER100, 208V-3 phase
Each 1 1,665.36 1,665.36
FA-VK-12 Schaefer HAF Fan VK12, 12" diameter, 115v Each 2 269.00 538.00
FA-VES-24115 Exhaust Shutter Fan 24" diameter, 1/2HP, 115V,
variable spd w/cord
Each 2 367.00 734.00
FA-VES-20115 Exhaust Shutter Fan 20" diameter, 1/3HP, 115V,
variable spd w/cord
Each 1 339.00 339.00
FA-VRSG-20X Aluminum Shutter VRSG20X, 20" shutter only Each 1 104.00 104.00
FA-VRSG-30X Aluminum Shutter VRSG30X, 30" shutter only Each 2 280.25 560.50
FA-VRS-1260 Motorized Shutter Kit for 12-60" shutters, #1260
Motor
Each 3 96.00 288.00
CT-VC15-HRDW J&D Single Stage Thermostat VC115: hardwired Each 2 67.00 134.00
CT-VC109 VC109 Two Stage Thermostat Each 2 139.00 278.00